


COCKTAILS
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI................£10
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, 
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree & Prosecco

OLD FASHIONED........................£9
Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, 
Oranges

ESPRESSO MARTINI...................£9
Vodka, Co�ee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup and 
Espresso Co�ee

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA............... £10
Vodka, Cointreau, Tequila, Gin, Havana Club, 
Coca-Cola, Lemon Juice & Lemons

MARGARITA CLASSIC.............. £8.5
Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar 
Syrup & Lime

DRY MARTINI.......................... £9
Gin/Vodka, Martini Dry

DIRTY MARTINI...................... £9
Gin/Vodka, Olive Juice

BLOODY MARY........................£9
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive Juice, 
Mixed Spices

DAQUIRI (STRAWBERRY/ RASPBERRY) ....£8.5
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry or 
Raspberry

CLASSIC MOJITO................. £8.5
Rum, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO...........£8.5
Rum, Strawberry, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Lime 
Juice, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ................... £8.5
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN...................£8.5
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, 
Archers Schnapps

2  F O R  £ 1 6 M O N D AY  T O
T H U R S D AY

FROZEN MARGARITA............... £8.5
Tequila, Cointreau, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, 
Crushed Ice

FROZEN PINA COLADA................ £9
Pineapple Juice, Malibu, Coconut Cream, 
Crushed Ice

TEQUILA SUNRISE SLUSHIE.........£10
Tequila, Orange Juice, Cointreau, Grenadine, 
Crushed Ice

FROZEN SEX ON THE BEACH........£9
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Vodka, Archers, 
Crushed Ice

FROZEN STRAWBERRY/RASPBERRY 
DAIQUIRI............................ £8.5
Bacardi, Strawberry/Raspberry Puree, Lime 
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Crushed Ice

GIN FIZZ..............................£8.5
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

COCKTAILS

H A P P Y  H O U R

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI..£9
Vodka, Co�ee Liqueur, Salted Caramel Syrup, 
Espresso

PUMPKIN SPICED OLD FASHIONED......£9
Whiskey, Pumpkin Spiced Syrup, Angostura 
Bitters, Oranges

WHITE RUSSIAN..............................£9
Vodka, Co�ee Liqueur, Double Cream

APEROL NEGRONI...................... £9.5
Gin, Vermouth, Aperol

JUNGLE BIRD.............................. £9
Dark rum, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, 
Sugar Syrup

GIN BRAMBLE .............................£9
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Blackberry 
Liqueur

General

Summer

COCKTAILS
Winter



BUILD  YOUR OWN COMBO -  PERFECT  FOR  SHARING!

ALL DAY, EVERY DAY!

APPLE

CHERRY

RASPBERRY

SAMBUCA WHITE & BLACK

JOSE CUERVO SILVER/GOLD

JÄGERMEISTER

TEQUILA ROSE

BABY G 
Kahlúa & Baileys

KAMIKAZE 
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice

B52 
Kahlua, Baileys & Cointreau

SHOTS & BOMBS
SOURZ

SHOTS

JÄGER BOMB
Jägermeister & Red Bull

SKITTLE BOMB
Cointreau & Red Bull

APPLE BOMB
Apple Sourz & Red Bull

BOMBS

SHOOTERS
£3 each         4 for £10 £4 each        3 for £10

£3.5 each      3 for £9 £5 each /      2 for £9



WINE O’CLOCK
Sparkling
BOTTEGA POETI PROSECCO BRUT DOC ITALY
Apple, white peach and citrus with a fresh, delicate and soft finish

BOTTEGA POETI ROSE PROSECCO ITALY
A fine and persistant perlarge (fizz), with a rich fruityness and hints
of apple, white peach, citrus and wild strawberry

LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE FRANCE
Light, fresh and floral with nuances of white fruits, brioche 
and zesty acidity

All wines available as 125ml.

200ML BOTTLE

8.2

 -

-

28

28

120

White
CHARDONNAY, LA CAMPAGNE PAYS D’OC FRANCE
A soft, green apple scented Chardonnay which demonstrates its 
unoaked nature with plenty of fruit on the palate

PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC ITALY
Light, delicately flavoured, refreshingly dry with hints of apple

SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUNT ROZIER SOUTH AFRICA
A pronounced nose with passionfruit, kiwifruit, gooseberries, and 
hints of herbaceous characteristics. Beautiful kiwifruit, tangy 
green apple flavour on the palate

GAVI DI GAVI, TOLEDANA ITALY
Floral and fruity scents with hints of citrus, apple, pineapple, 
hawthorn, daisies, lemon, and bergamot

250ML175ML BOTTLE

7.8

7.8

9.3

-

6.3

6.3

7.8

-

22

22

27

30



Red
MERLOT, GRANFORT PAYS D’OC FRANCE
This rich, juicy Merlot from some of the best estates to the west of 
Narbonne  shows all the true characteristics of the variety, with lots 
of full plummy fruit and soft, rounded tannins

SHIRAZ, REIGN OF TERROIR SOUTH AFRICA
Layers of cherry, soft prune, blackcurrant and blueberry, a hint of
roasted black olives and soft-spoken sweet spice. A versatile,
vibrant medium-bodied dry wine

MALBEC, OSCURO ARGENTINA
Pure, juicy flavours of plum and blackberry, with a hint of chocolate
and vanilla from the oak ageing

PINOT NOIR, BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES FRANCE
Soft, strawberry fruit on the nose with a silky palate and finish

250ML175ML BOTTLE

7.8

7.8

9.3

-

6.3

6.3

7.8

-

22

22

27

31

Rosé
ZINFANDEL, LAVENDER HILL USA
Moderate sweetness is balanced with,mouth-watering freshnessy
to make this wine seem a touch drier whilst displaying plenty of 
lucious watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit

ROSE, LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY
This light, dry wine is very easy-drinking, with subtle red fruit
flavours and a soft finish

250ML175ML BOTTLE

7.5

7.8

6

6.3

21

22.5



SPIRITS
D O U B L E  U P  O N  A L L  S P I R I T S  + £ 1 . 5 0

GIN

RUM

VODKA

WHISKEY &
BOURBON

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON’S SPECIAL DRY
HENDRICK’S 
GORDON’S FLAVOURS

WARNER’S FLAVOURS
WHITLEY FLAVOURS
TANQUERAY
BROCKMANS
GORGON’S 0%

JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS HONEY
JAMESON
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
FIREBALL CINNAMON

HAVANA CLUB
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
MALIBU ORIGINAL
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI
THE KRAKEN BLACK
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS FLAVOURS

SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL RED 
ABSOLUT BLUE ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT VANILLA
GREY GOOSE

MAKE IT A FEVER-TREE
MIXER +£2.50

£4.20
£4.10
£5.00
£4.20

£4.50
£4.20
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£5.00
£4.80

£4.00
£4.10
£4.20
£6.20

£4.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.20
£6.20
£4.20

£5.20
£5.00
£4.70
£5.00
£3.20

PLEASE ASK FOR OUR CURRENT SELECTION

COURVOISIER
ARCHERS
BAILEYS 50ml

DISARONNO
PASSOA PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR

SOUTHERN COMFORT

£4.60
£4.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.30

OTHER SPIRITS



BEER LIST

DESPERADOS 330ML.............£4.60
CORONA 330ML..................£4.80
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML..........£4.50
BUDWEISER 330ML................ £4.60
PERONI (GF)   330ML.................£5.30
HEINEKEN ZERO 330ML............£4.60
ADNAM GHOSTSHIP 0.5% ......£5.50

Check out our range of award- winning Brewpoint craft beers at the bar.
Produced at our brewery in Bedford, every Brewpoint beer is a celebration of almost 
150 years of brewing heritage in the Wells family.
brewpoint.co.uk / @brewpointuk

BEERS CIDERS
OLD MOUT 500ML .................... £5.90
BERRIES & CHERRIES
KIWI & LIME 
STRAWBERRY & APPLE

OLD MOUT 0% 500ML ..............£5.60
BERRIES & CHERRIES ALCOHOL FREE
CRABBIES GINGER BEER 500ML ....£5.10  

BOTTLES & CANS

PRAVHA 4% ....................... £5.50
CRUZCAMPO SEVILLA 4.4% ....... £5.95
ASPALLS CYDER 4.5% ............... £5.95
FOGHORN HAZY SESSION IPA 4.3% ....... £6.30
SUPERNOVA HELLES LAGER 4.6% ....... £6.30

GENESIS BEDFORD STOUT 4.1% ..£5.95
ADNAM’S SOUTHWOLD 
BITTER 3.7% .................£5.25
GUEST ALE...................£5.25



SOFTIES
BOTTLES & CANS 
COCA-COLA 330ML ...........£3.60
DIET COKE 330ML .............£3.50
APPLETISER BOTTLE............£3.70
RED BULL....................£3.80
HARROGATE SPRING WATER OR
SPARKLING 330ML  ............£1.80
J20 275ML  .....................£3.20
- Orange & Passionfruit
- Apple & Raspberry

DRAUGHT
COCA-COLA PINT.............£4.00
DIET COKE PINT...............£3.90
COKE ZERO PINT..............£3.90
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE....£4.00
SODA WATER...................£1.50

LITTLE’UNS
FRUIT SHOOT 275ML.........£2.90
Blackcurrant & Apple / Orange

Allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering. All food and drink are prepared in areas 
where all allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Adults need 
around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All drinks subject to availability. All information correct 
at time of publication. All spirits served in 25ml measures unless otherwise stated.

COFFEE & TEA
AMERICANO...................£2.50
CAPPUCCINO..................£2.80
LATTE............................£2.80
MOCHA.........................£2.90
ESPRESSO......................£2.20

HOT CHOCOLATE..............£2.90
ICED COFFEE...................£3.10
TEAS.............................£2.30
IRISH COFFEE.................£8.00

Dairy Alternatives: Oat/Soya +40p
Co�ee Syrups +40p / Extra Shot +40p

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES:
Oat / Soya +40p
Co�ee Syrups +40p
Extra Shot + 40p


