

# 

# General COCKTAILS



• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI £10 Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree & Prosecco OLD FASHIONED £9 Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters,	DIRTY MARTINI £9 Gin/Vodka, Olive Juice BLOODY MARY £9 Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive Juice, Mixed Spices
Oranges  ESPRESSO MARTINI£9  Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup and Espresso Coffee  LONG ISLAND ICE TEA£10  Vodka, Cointreau, Tequila, Gin, Havana Club, Coca-Cola, Lemon Juice & Lemons  MARGARITA CLASSIC£8.5	DAQUIRI (STRAWBERRY/ RASPBERRY)£8.5 Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry or Raspberry CLASSIC MOJITO£8.5 Rum, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda STRAWBERRY MOJITO£8.5 Rum, Strawberry, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda
Silver Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup & Lime  DRY MARTINI	APEROL SPRITZ
FROZEN MARGARITA£8.5	FROZEN SEX ON THE BEACH£9

FROZEN MARGARITA	£8.5
Tequila, Cointreau, Sugar Syrup, Lime	Juice,
Crushed Ice	

#### FROZEN PINA COLADA.....£9 Pineapple Juice, Malibu, Coconut Cream,

Crushed Ice

#### TEOUILA SUNRISE SLUSHIE.....£10

Tequila, Orange Juice, Cointreau, Grenadine, Crushed Ice

Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Vodka, Archers, Crushed Ice

#### FROZEN STRAWBERRY/RASPBERRY

Bacardi, Strawberry/Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Crushed Ice

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

#### SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI..£9 Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Salted Caramel Syrup,

#### Espresso PUMPKIN SPICED OLD FASHIONED......£9

Whiskey, Pumpkin Spiced Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Oranges

	0.4900		
WHITE	RUSSIAN.	 	 .£
V 11	C (( 1:	 11.0	

Vodka, Coffee	Liqueur,	Double	Cream
---------------	----------	--------	-------

Gin, Vermouth, Aperol

#### JUNGLE BIRD.....

Dark rum, Aperol, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

GIN BRAMBLE .....£9 Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Blackberry

Liqueur



# SHOTS & BOMBS

BUILD YOUR OWN COMBO - PERFECT FOR SHARING!

SOURZ

£3 each

4 for £10

**APPLE** 

**CHERRY** 

**RASPBERRY** 

**SHOOTERS** 

£4 each

3 for £10

**BABY G** 

Kahlúa & Baileys

KAMIKAZE

Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice

**B52** 

Kahlua, Baileys & Cointreau

SHOTS

£3.5 each

3 for £9

**SAMBUCA WHITE & BLACK** 

**JOSE CUERVO SILVER/GOLD** 

JÄGFRMFISTFR

**TEQUILA ROSE** 

**BOMBS** 

£5 each

2 for £9

JÄGER BOMB

Jägermeister & Red Bull

**SKITTLE BOMB** 

Cointreau & Red Bull

**APPLE BOMB** 

Apple Sourz & Red Bull

ALL DAY, EVERY DAY!

# WINE O'CLOCK

Sparkling	200ML	BOTTLE
BOTTEGA POETI PROSECCO BRUT DOC ITALY  Apple, white peach and citrus with a fresh, delicate and soft finish	8.2	28
BOTTEGA POETI ROSE PROSECCO ITALY  A fine and persistant perlarge (fizz), with a rich fruityness and hints of apple, white peach, citrus and wild strawberry	-	28
LAURENT-PERRIER CHAMPAGNE FRANCE Light, fresh and floral with nuances of white fruits, brioche and zesty acidity	-	120

White			
Wrute	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY, LA CAMPAGNE PAYS D'OC FRANCE A soft, green apple scented Chardonnay which demonstrates its unoaked nature with plenty of fruit on the palate	6.3	7.8	22
PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC ITALY Light, delicately flavoured, refreshingly dry with hints of apple	6.3	7.8	22
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MOUNT ROZIER SOUTH AFRICA A pronounced nose with passionfruit, kiwifruit, gooseberries, and hints of herbaceous characteristics. Beautiful kiwifruit, tangy green apple flavour on the palate	7.8	9.3	27
GAVI DI GAVI, TOLEDANA ITALY  Floral and fruity scents with hints of citrus, apple, pineapple, hawthorn daisies lemon, and bergamot	-	-	30



Dad			
Red	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
MERLOT, GRANFORT PAYS D'OC FRANCE  This rich, juicy Merlot from some of the best estates to the west of Narbonne shows all the true characteristics of the variety, with lots of full plummy fruit and soft, rounded tannins	6.3	7.8	22
SHIRAZ, REIGN OF TERROIR SOUTH AFRICA  Layers of cherry, soft prune, blackcurrant and blueberry, a hint of roasted black olives and soft-spoken sweet spice. A versatile, vibrant medium-bodied dry wine	6.3	7.8	22
MALBEC, OSCURO ARGENTINA  Pure, juicy flavours of plum and blackberry, with a hint of chocolate and vanilla from the oak ageing	7.8	9.3	27
PINOT NOIR, BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES FRANCE Soft, strawberry fruit on the nose with a silky palate and finish	-	-	31
	• • • • • •	• • • • •	••••
Rosė	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ZINFANDEL, LAVENDER HILL USA  Moderate sweetness is balanced with,mouth-watering freshnessy to make this wine seem a touch drier whilst displaying plenty of lucious watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit	6	7.5	21
ROSE, LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH ITALY  This light dry wise is very easy drinking with subtle red fruit	6.3	7.8	22.5

This light, dry wine is very easy-drinking, with subtle red fruit flavours and a soft finish

# **SPIRITS**

#### ↑ DOUBLE UP ON ALL SPIRITS +£1.50

£5.20
£5.00
£4.70
£5.00
£3.20

#### RUM

HAVANA CLUB	£4.50
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4.20
• MALIBU ORIGINAL	£4.00
• CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£4.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	£4.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI	£4.80
• THE KRAKEN BLACK	£5.00
• DEAD MAN'S FINGERS ELAVOLIRS	£4 80

#### WHISKEY & -BOURBON

<ul> <li>JACK DANIELS</li> </ul>	£4.50
• JACK DANIELS HONEY	£4.70
• JAMESON	£4.70
• FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.20
• GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	£6.20
• FIREBALL CINNAMON	£4.20

#### – VODKA :

• SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL RED	£4.00
ABSOLUT BLUE ORIGINAL	£4.10
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£4.20
GREY GOOSE	£6.20

OTHER SPIRITS

COURVOISIER	£4.60
• ARCHERS	£4.00
BAILEYS 50ml	£5.50
• DISARONNO	£4.50
PASSOA PASSIONFRUIT LIQUEUR	£4.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.30

MAKE IT A FEVER-TREE MIXER +£2.50

PLEASE ASK FOR OUR CURRENT SELECTION

## BEER LIST

PRAVHA 4%       £5.50         CRUZCAMPO SEVILLA 4.4%       £5.95         ASPALLS CYDER 4.5%       £5.95         FOGHORN HAZY SESSION IPA 4.3%       £6.30         SUPERNOVA HELLES LAGER 4.6%       £6.30	GENESIS BEDFORD STOUT 4.1% £5.95 ADNAM'S SOUTHWOLD BITTER 3.7%£5.25 GUEST ALE£5.25
---	--

### **BOTTLES & CANS**

— ВЕЕКЗ ——	
DESPERADOS 330ML	
CORONA 330ML	£4.80
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML	<b>£</b> 4. <b>50</b>
BUDWEISER 330ML	<b>£</b> 4.60
PERONI (GF) 330ML	£5.30
HEINEKEN ZERO 330ML	£4.60
ADNAM GHOSTSHIP 0.5%	£5.50

DEEDO

#### **CIDERS**

OLD MOUT 500ML	. £5.90
BERRIES & CHERRIES	
KIWI & LIME	
STRAWBERRY & APPLE	
OLD MOUT 0% 500ML	£5.60
BERRIES & CHERRIES ALCOHOL FREE	
CRARRIES GINGER REER 500MI	£5 10





Check out our range of award- winning Brewpoint craft beers at the bar.

Produced at our brewery in Bedford, every Brewpoint beer is a celebration of almost
150 years of brewing heritage in the Wells family.

brewpoint.co.uk / @brewpointuk

# SOFTIES

#### **DRAUGHT**

COCA-COLA PINT	£4.00
DIET COKE PINT	<b>£3</b> .90
COKE ZERO PINT	<b>£3</b> .90
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£4.00
SODA WATER	£1.50

#### LITTLE'UNS

FRUIT SHOOT 275ML....£2.90
Blackcurrant & Apple / Orange

#### **BOTTLES & CANS**

COCA-COLA 330ML	£3.60
DIET COKE 330ML	£3.50
APPLETISER BOTTLE	£3.70
RED BULL	£3.80
HARROGATE SPRING SPARKLING 330ML	_
J20 <sub>275ML</sub>	

- Orange & Passionfruit
- Apple & Raspberry

#### **COFFEE & TEA**

AMERICANO	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO	£2.80
LATTE	£2.80
MOCHA	£2.90
ESPRESSO	£2.20

HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.90
ICED COFFEE	£3.10
TEAS	£2.30
IRISH COFFEE	£8.00

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES: Oat / Soya +40p Coffee Syrups +40p Extra Shot + 40p

Allergies? Please advise your server or ask for a manager before ordering. All food and drink are prepared in areas where all allergens are present, subsequently we cannot guarantee any to be 100% free of allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal per day. Prices include VAT at the current rate. All drinks subject to availability. All information correct at time of publication. All spirits served in 25ml measures unless otherwise stated.